A-80x SMART RS-485 Remote I/O Module
Catalogue  2024.02
A-80x SMART RS-485 Remote I/O Module
eAutomation Solution
Yottacontrol Co.
Type A-8057
DO
A-8058

Function
Program
Simulation
Smart Utility
Dedicated Software
Programmable module software for setting and monitor
Ording Information
Dimension
Dimension
38.5
A-80x Series
A-80x Series
© Yottacontrol 2024
4/7
RS-485 Remote Modules
 8057  DO  Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，12DO(Source)，RS-485*1  A-8057
 8058  DO  Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，12DO(Sink)，RS-485*1  A-8058
 8068  DO  Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DO(Signal Relay)，RS-485*1  A-8068
 8069  DO  Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DO(Power Relay)，RS-485*1  A-8069
 8051  DI  Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，16DI，RS-485*1  A-8051
 8055  DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/8DO(Sink)，RS-485*1  A-8055
 8055S  DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/8DO(Source)，RS-485*1  A-8055S
 8060  DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/4DO(Power Relay)，RS-485*1  A-8060
Wiring Diagrams & Pin Out